

Pennington County Highway Department 3601 Cambell Street • Rapid City, SD 57701-0124

601 Cambell Street • Rapid City, SD 57701-0124 Phone: (605) 394-2166 • Fax: (605) 394-2168 www.pennco.org

DM.		sized representative of landowner) at
All Property	S A Ave (property address) h	rized representative of landowner) at nereby grant the Pennington County
Highway Department perm	nission to use my property to turn arour operations. Pennington County will not s	nd and/or for equipment storage
with extra material, labor,	or monetary compensation for this use.	. It is agreed upon that at completion
	s, Pennington County will restore prope	
By signing below, I indemn	ify and hold harmless Pennington Coun	ty, its employees, officers,
representatives, and assign	ns from any and all claims, causes of act	hencing on $\frac{2}{2}/2!$ and
ending on $3/21/34$	which may occur during the term comm	97-7-
, ,		
All Prope	erty owned by Train	v.3 Wadsen
Parcel ID 2431258 0	SIO	
Landowner or Authorized I	Representative Signature:	
- 1		51-1
Travis Mads	en John John	3/21/24
Print	Sign	Date
Pennington County Highwa	av Denartment	
remington county riights	1 1	
	Classel Mill	3/26/2024
Joseph Miller	Jose Miles	
Print	Sign	Date
		~
		\
		See Underwood
		Hill City Division Rapid City Division Division Well